


Registration

Welcome - Jim Marsden OAM
Senior Partner, Marsdens Law Group

The Hon. Paul Scully MP
Minister for Planning & Public Spaces
Opening Address 

Brett Whitworth 
Deputy Secretary, Local Government NSW
Topic: TBC 

Morning Tea

Adam Seton
Partner, Marsdens Law Group
Topic: TBC

Peta Hudson & Jisella Corradini-Bird
Partners, Marsdens Law Group
Topic: TBC 

Lunch

The Forum Panel - Facilitated by The Hon. Morris Iemma 
Iemma Patterson Premier Advisory
Topic: TBC

Tom Forrest - CEO, Urban Taskforce
Hon. Stuart Ayres - CEO, UDIA NSW 
Judy Hannan MP - Member for Wollondilly 
Ray Brownlee PSM - GM, Randwick Council
Michael Edgar - GM, The Hills Shire Council
Gail Connoly PSM - CEO, City of Parramatta Council

Conference Concludes - please join us for light refreshments

PROGRAM

Friday, 20th June 2025

9:00am - 3:30pm

Campbelltown Arts Centre 
1 Art Gallery Rd, Campbelltown

9:00am 

9:30am

9:35am

9:50am

10:50am

11:15am

12:15pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

2025 LOCAL GOVERNMENT, PLANNING 
& ENVIRONMENTAL LAW CONFERENCE 


